Schraubenkompressor 10 bar 30
PS/22 kW 3216 |/min (EcoPower 30)

36678030
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Details

Artikelnummer
EAN

Lange (mm)
Breite (mm)
Hbéhe (mm)

Gewicht (kg)

Einschaltdauer (Kompressionszeit/Ruhezeit %)

Motorleistung (PS/kW)

Antrieb

Bedienungspanel

Trockner

Druckluftbehalter
Galvanisierter Druckluftbehalter
Maximaldruck (bar)
Abgabeleistung I/min
Abgabeleistung (m3/h)
Lautstarke dB(A) (0 m)

Steckertyp

Maximale Umgebungstemperatur (°C)

Olfrei

Schraubenblock der Atlas Copco Gruppe

Start
Stromspannung (V)

Frequenzregelung (IVR)

36678030

8712418423396

1180

833

1220

344.000000

100/0

30 PS/22.0 kW

Keilriemen

ES 4000 CONNECT

Nein

Nein

Nein

10

3216

193

70

EU

46

Nein

C67

Y-A

400V /50Hz/3Ph

Nein
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